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1 Afifabano Aabidhusain Jamadar A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

2 Amit Anil Shivsharan A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

3 Amit Dasharth Dhaware A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

4 Amit Jyotirao Shirse A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

5 Amruta Sandesh Pawar A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

6 Anjali Nagendra Vhansure A H P P A P P P H P P P P P P H P P P P P P H P P P P P P H

7 Archana Jatin Mehta A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

8 Asawari Hemant Guntelu A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

9 Ashokkumar Jain A H A A A A P P H P P P P P P H A P P A P A H A P P P A A H

10 Ashutosh Prabhakar Dhotre A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

11 Ashwini Ajay Kotkar A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

12 Bhasme Savita Pradip A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

13 Bhurale Vaibhav Vidyachandra A H P P A A A P H P P A P P P P P A P P P P H A P P P P P H

14 Chandramohan Ramchandra Indapure A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

15 Deepa Bharat Shetti A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

16 Harshada Vilas Pogul A H P P A A A A H A P A P A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

17 Indrajeet Ramesh Powar A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

18 Krutika Subhash Jawalkar A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

19 Manali Martand Misalelu A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

20 Manisha Sunil Andhalgaonkar A H P P A P P A H P P P P P P H P P P P P P H P P P P P P H

21 Milind Rajkumar Shah A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

22 Nagaraj Ramesh Digge A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H
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23 Nandini Avinash Dhadke A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

24 Nandini Nakate A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

25 Pallavi Nitin Mali A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

26 Poonam Dudgikar A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

27 Prajwal Khatal A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

28 Pratibha Jagannath Pagar A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

29 Preeti Vishwanath Dhamgunde A H A A A P P P H P P P P P P H P P P P P P H P P P P P P H

30 Priti Mahesh Chavan A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

31 Priya Gautam A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

32 Priyanka Chandrashekhar Goranalli A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

33 Priyanka Shankarling Dasmane A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

34 Priyanka Yogesh Modi A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

35 Radhika Sujit Bhise A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

36 Rajashree Dhananjay Kulkarni A H A A A A A A H A A P P A A H A A P P P P H P P P P P P H

37 Rajesh Iranappa Anagire A H P P A P P P H P P P P P A H P P P P P P H P P P P P A H

38 Ranjit Dnyandev Dhole A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

39 Rashmi Sushant Patil A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

40 Rekha Mahesh Jadhav A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

41 Revati Sanjay Kamble A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

42 Rohini Rajshekhar Dulange A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

43 Rupesh Martand Misalelu A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

44 Sachin Siddheshwar Padsalagi A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H
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45 Sana Amjad Farooqui A H A A A P P P H P P P P A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

46 Sarika Mohan Maske A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

47 Sejal Pradip Dixit A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

48 Shalini Kanaki A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

49 Shivraj Kallappa Mathpati A H P P A P P P H A P P P A P H P A P P P P H P P P P P P H

50 Shreyash Pawar A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

51 Shridhar Pandurang Patil A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

52 Shweta Rushikesh Jokare A H P P A P P P H P P P P P P H P P P P P P H P P P P P P H

53 Smita Shashikant Lature A H P P A P P P H P P P P P P H P P P P P P H P P A P P P H

54 Suchita Shriniwas Channa A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

55 Sujata Sachin Kadam A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

56 Sujit Bhalchandra Bhise A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

57 Sulakshana Ranjit Dhole A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

58 Suman Sayabanna Kargule A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

59 Sunil Anantrao Bhosale A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A P H

60 Tejashri Ganesh Solankar A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

61 Ulhas Dattatray Dudhale A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

62 Uma Dhende A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

63 Vaishali Mohan Sarvade A H P P A P P P H P P P P P P H P P P P P P H P P P P P P H

64 Vaishali Shahuraje Birajdar A H P P A A A A H P P A A P P H P A P P A A H P A A A P P H

65 Vatsal Laxmikant Rathod A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H

66 Yadgiri Laxminarayan Gaddam A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H
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67 Yashwant Chinchansur A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H
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ec

25-D
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26-D
ec

27-D
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28-D
ec

29-D
ec

30-D
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1 Afifabano Aabidhusain Jamadar A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

2 Amit Anil Shivsharan A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

3 Amit Dasharth Dhaware A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

4 Amit Jyotirao Shirse A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

5 Amruta Sandesh Pawar A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

6 Anjali Nagendra Vhansure P P P P P A H P P P P P P H P P A P P P H P P P A P P H P P P

7 Archana Jatin Mehta A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

8 Asawari Hemant Guntelu A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

9 Ashokkumar Jain P A A A A A H A P P P P A H P A P P A A H P P A A P A H P A A

10 Ashutosh Prabhakar Dhotre A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

11 Ashwini Ajay Kotkar A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

12 Bhasme Savita Pradip A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A P

13 Bhurale Vaibhav Vidyachandra P P P P P P H A A P P P P H P P P P P P H P P P A P P H P P P

14 Chandramohan Ramchandra Indapure A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

15 Deepa Bharat Shetti A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

16 Harshada Vilas Pogul P A A A A P H A A A A A A H A A A A A P H P P A A P P H P A A

17 Indrajeet Ramesh Powar A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

18 Krutika Subhash Jawalkar A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

19 Manali Martand Misalelu A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

20 Manisha Sunil Andhalgaonkar P P P P P A H P P P P P P H P P P A A A H A A A A P P H P A P
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21 Milind Rajkumar Shah A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

22 Nagaraj Ramesh Digge A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

23 Nandini Avinash Dhadke A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

24 Nandini Nakate A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

25 Pallavi Nitin Mali A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

26 Poonam Dudgikar A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

27 Prajwal Khatal A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

28 Pratibha Jagannath Pagar A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

29 Preeti Vishwanath Dhamgunde P P P P P P H P P P P P P H P P P P A P H P P A A P P H P P P

30 Priti Mahesh Chavan A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

31 Priya Gautam A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

32 Priyanka Chandrashekhar Goranalli A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

33 Priyanka Shankarling Dasmane A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

34 Priyanka Yogesh Modi A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

35 Radhika Sujit Bhise A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

36 Rajashree Dhananjay Kulkarni P A A A A P H P P P P P P H P P P P P P H P P P A P P H P P P

37 Rajesh Iranappa Anagire A P P P P A H P P P P P P H P P P P P P H P P P A P P H P P P

38 Ranjit Dnyandev Dhole A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

39 Rashmi Sushant Patil A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A P P H A A A

40 Rekha Mahesh Jadhav A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A
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41 Revati Sanjay Kamble A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A P P P H P P P A P P H P P P

42 Rohini Rajshekhar Dulange A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

43 Rupesh Martand Misalelu A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

44 Sachin Siddheshwar Padsalagi A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A P

45 Sana Amjad Farooqui A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

46 Sarika Mohan Maske A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

47 Sejal Pradip Dixit A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

48 Shalini Kanaki A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

49 Shivraj Kallappa Mathpati P P A P P A H A A P A P A H P P A P A P H P A A A P A H P A P

50 Shreyash Pawar A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

51 Shridhar Pandurang Patil A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

52 Shweta Rushikesh Jokare P P P P P P H P P P P P P H P P A P P P H P P A A P P H A P P

53 Smita Shashikant Lature P P P P P P H P P P P P P H P P P P P A H A A A A P P H P P P

54 Suchita Shriniwas Channa A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

55 Sujata Sachin Kadam A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

56 Sujit Bhalchandra Bhise A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

57 Sulakshana Ranjit Dhole A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

58 Suman Sayabanna Kargule A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A P

59 Sunil Anantrao Bhosale P P P P P P H P P P P A P H A P P P P P H A A A A P P H P P P

60 Tejashri Ganesh Solankar A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A
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User Name

01-D
ec

02-D
ec

03-D
ec

04-D
ec

05-D
ec

06-D
ec

07-D
ec

08-D
ec

09-D
ec

10-D
ec

11-D
ec

12-D
ec

13-D
ec

14-D
ec

15-D
ec

16-D
ec

17-D
ec

18-D
ec

19-D
ec

20-D
ec

21-D
ec

22-D
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23-D
ec

24-D
ec

25-D
ec

26-D
ec

27-D
ec

28-D
ec

29-D
ec

30-D
ec

31-D
ec

61 Ulhas Dattatray Dudhale A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

62 Uma Dhende A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A P

63 Vaishali Mohan Sarvade P P P P P A H P P P P P P H P P P P P P H P P P A P P H P P P

64 Vaishali Shahuraje Birajdar P P P P P P H P P P P P P H P P P P P P H A P P A P P H P P P

65 Vatsal Laxmikant Rathod A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

66 Yadgiri Laxminarayan Gaddam A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A

67 Yashwant Chinchansur A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A



Sr No User Name

01-Jan

02-Jan

03-Jan

04-Jan

05-Jan

06-Jan

07-Jan

08-Jan

09-Jan

10-Jan

11-Jan

12-Jan

13-Jan

14-Jan

15-Jan

16-Jan

17-Jan

18-Jan

19-Jan

20-Jan

21-Jan

22-Jan

23-Jan

24-Jan

25-Jan

26-Jan

27-Jan

28-Jan

29-Jan

30-Jan

31-Jan

1 Afifabano Aabidhusain Jamadar A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

2 Amit Anil Shivsharan A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A P P

3 Amit Dasharth Dhaware A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A P A

4 Amit Jyotirao Shirse A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

5 Amruta Sandesh Pawar A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

6 Anjali Nagendra Vhansure P H H H P P P P P P H P A A A P P H A A A P P P H P P P P P P

7 Archana Jatin Mehta A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

8 Asawari Hemant Guntelu P H H H P P P A A A H A A A A A A H P A A P A A H A A P A P P

9 Ashokkumar Jain A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A P A

10 Ashutosh Prabhakar Dhotre A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A P P P P P H P A A A A A

11 Ashwini Ajay Kotkar P H H H P P P A P P H P A A A A A H A A P A P P H P P A P P P

12 Bhasme Savita Pradip P H H H P P P P A P H P P P A P A H P P P P P P H A P P P P P

13 Bhurale Vaibhav Vidyachandra P H H H P P P P P P H P P A A P A H P P P P P P H A A P P P P

14 Chandramohan Ramchandra Indapure A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H P A P P P P

15 Deepa Bharat Shetti A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A P H A P P P A P

16 Harshada Vilas Pogul A H H H A A A A P A H A A A A P A H A A P A A P H P A A P P P

17 Indrajeet Ramesh Powar A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A P P P

18 Krutika Subhash Jawalkar A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

19 Manali Martand Misalelu A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

20 Manisha Sunil Andhalgaonkar P H H H P P P P P P H P A A A P P H P P P A A A H A A A P P P

21 Milind Rajkumar Shah A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H P A A P P P

22 Nagaraj Ramesh Digge A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A P P



Sr No User Name

01-Jan

02-Jan

03-Jan

04-Jan

05-Jan

06-Jan

07-Jan

08-Jan

09-Jan

10-Jan

11-Jan

12-Jan

13-Jan

14-Jan

15-Jan

16-Jan

17-Jan

18-Jan

19-Jan

20-Jan

21-Jan

22-Jan

23-Jan

24-Jan

25-Jan

26-Jan

27-Jan

28-Jan

29-Jan

30-Jan

31-Jan

23 Nandini Avinash Dhadke A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A P P P P P H P P P P P P

24 Nandini Nakate A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H P A P P P P

25 Pallavi Nitin Mali P H H H P P P P P P H P A A A A A H P A P P P P H A P P P P A

26 Poonam Dudgikar A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A P P P P H P P P A P P

27 Prajwal Khatal A H H H A A A A P A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

28 Pratibha Jagannath Pagar A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A P P P

29 Preeti Vishwanath Dhamgunde P H H H P P P P P P H P A A A P P H P P A P P P H A P P P P P

30 Priti Mahesh Chavan A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A P P P

31 Priya Gautam A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

32 Priyanka Chandrashekhar Goranalli A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

33 Priyanka Shankarling Dasmane A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

34 Priyanka Yogesh Modi A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

35 Radhika Sujit Bhise A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H P A P P P P

36 Rajashree Dhananjay Kulkarni P H H H P P P P P P H P A A A P P H P P P P A P H P P P P P P

37 Rajesh Iranappa Anagire P H H H P P P P P P H P A A A A P H P P P P P P H P P P P P P

38 Ranjit Dnyandev Dhole A H H H A A A P P A H A A A A P A H A A A P A A H P A A P P P

39 Rashmi Sushant Patil P H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

40 Rekha Mahesh Jadhav A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

41 Revati Sanjay Kamble A H H H P P P P P P H P A A A A A H P P P P A P H A P P P P P

42 Rohini Rajshekhar Dulange A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H P A A P P P

43 Rupesh Martand Misalelu P P P H A P P P P P P P P P P P P H A P P P P P H A P P P P P

44 Sachin Siddheshwar Padsalagi P H H H P P A P A A H A A A A A A H P P P P P P H A P P P A A



Sr No User Name

01-Jan

02-Jan

03-Jan

04-Jan

05-Jan

06-Jan

07-Jan

08-Jan

09-Jan

10-Jan

11-Jan

12-Jan

13-Jan

14-Jan

15-Jan

16-Jan

17-Jan

18-Jan

19-Jan

20-Jan

21-Jan

22-Jan

23-Jan

24-Jan

25-Jan

26-Jan

27-Jan

28-Jan

29-Jan

30-Jan

31-Jan

45 Sana Amjad Farooqui A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

46 Sarika Mohan Maske A H H H A A A A P A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H P A P P P P

47 Sejal Pradip Dixit A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A P P P P P H P P P P P P

48 Shalini Kanaki A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

49 Shivraj Kallappa Mathpati P H H H P A P A A A H A A A A A A H A P P A P A H P P A A P P

50 Shreyash Pawar A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

51 Shridhar Pandurang Patil A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H P A P A A A

52 Shweta Rushikesh Jokare P H H H P P P P P P H P A P A A A H P A A P P P H P P P P P P

53 Smita Shashikant Lature P H H H P P P P P P H P A A A P P H P A P P P P H P P P P P P

54 Suchita Shriniwas Channa A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

55 Sujata Sachin Kadam A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

56 Sujit Bhalchandra Bhise A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H P A P P A A

57 Sulakshana Ranjit Dhole A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H P A P P P A

58 Suman Sayabanna Kargule P H H H A P A P A A H P A A A A A H P A A A A A H A A A A A A

59 Sunil Anantrao Bhosale A H H H P P P P P P H P A A A P A H P P P P P P H P P P P P P

60 Tejashri Ganesh Solankar A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

61 Ulhas Dattatray Dudhale A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A

62 Uma Dhende P H H H P P P P P P H P P A A A A H P P P P P P H A P P P P P

63 Vaishali Mohan Sarvade P H H H P P P P P P H P A P A P A H P P P A P P H P P P P P P

64 Vaishali Shahuraje Birajdar P H H H P P P P P P H P P P A P P H P P P P P P H P P P P P P

65 Vatsal Laxmikant Rathod A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H P P P P P P

66 Yadgiri Laxminarayan Gaddam A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A P A A P P H A A A A P A



Sr No User Name

01-Jan

02-Jan

03-Jan

04-Jan

05-Jan

06-Jan

07-Jan

08-Jan

09-Jan

10-Jan

11-Jan

12-Jan

13-Jan

14-Jan

15-Jan

16-Jan

17-Jan

18-Jan

19-Jan

20-Jan

21-Jan

22-Jan

23-Jan

24-Jan

25-Jan

26-Jan

27-Jan

28-Jan

29-Jan

30-Jan

31-Jan

67 Yashwant Chinchansur A H H H A A A A A A H A A A A A A H A A A A A P H A A P A A A


